MEN'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Results Report

Meet's
Pool Size-

25 Yards

]992 -Gy

Meet Director's:

Evt 1 Senior Mens 200-Yd Free Relay
Championship

1 ST OLAF.cecennneccnnns STO0 1:24.97
Prelim Time 1:24.93

Lead Off Split..... 21.34

1 Josh Tuchscherer.... 1

2 Matt Ramsey......... 3

3 Joe Vininski........ 3

4 Cole Pinnow......... 2
2 GUSTAVUS....ccvenns ... GAC 1:25.23
1:26.43

Lead Off Split..... 21.90

1 Greg Lawrence....... 3

2 Jason NesS...eeceen ws B

3 Andy Hagen..... svaes 1

4 Bryan Ripken........ 4
3 CARLETON....cccevuvaes CAR 1:30.07
1:36.46

1 Kyle Garton......... 4

2 Jon Jacobs.......... 2

3 Orin Parvin......... 4

4 David Heam.....evvee 2
4 ST THOMAS..... i SR UsT 1:30.27
1:30.02

1 Dan Beskar.....vean- 4

2 Todd BUrgessS.......- 1

3 Jim Schwieger....... 3

4 Joe Cashman......... 2
5 ST JOHNS..ccvaavconnne SJu 1:30.64
1:33.23

1 Steve Braukman...... 2

2 Bob Amrhein......... 2

3 Marc Willis.... ... 1

4 Steve Espeland...... 1
6 HAMLINE. . svuvevananans HAM 1:32.33
1:43.14

1 Billy Gilbert....... 1

2 Van OoSterom......-. 4

3 Carl Saxton......... 4

4 Jeff Gertsberg...... 2
7 MACALESTER...veecvnnee MAC 1:36.94
1:38.84

1 Connal McCullough... 1

2 Raphael Casaes...... 2

3 Alex Konstantinou... 4

4 Steve Kowalczyk..... 1

Consclation

Preliminaries

Evt 2 Senior Mens 500-Yd Freestyle

Championship
1 Jason Hansen

ProSwim V3.0 Licensed to: College of St Benedict Swim Team, St Cloud MN

3 sTO0  4:39.43
Prelim Time 4:39.00

2 Matt Judd
3 Enda Moore
4 Jeremy Ahrens
5 Bryan Bachman
6 Chris Peak
7 Neil Anderson
8 Van Oosterom
Consclation
9 Tim Beckmann
10 Scot Bolland
11 Garrison Whyte
12 Ryan Flannery
13 Luc Frary
14 Carl Saxton
15 Russell Bynum
16 Josh Flynn
Preliminaries
17 Aaron Berg
18 Josh Majsterski
19 Tim Redfield
20 Matt Frederick
21 Daniel McAvey

22 Alan Debrauw
23 Alex Watters

2 STO
3 usT
1 GAC
1 870

4 MAC

4 HAM

1 sJu
4 STO
1 GAC
3 sJuU
3 usT
& HAM
4 CAR

1 SJU

GAC
USsT
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usT
CAR
CAR
CAR
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Evt 3 Senior Mens 200-Yd Individ Med

Championship
1 Justin Bradley

2 Phil Steger

3 Lars Gulbrandson
4 Brian Deiger

5 Nate Linscheid

6 Dan Beskar

7 Vince Breza

8 Hany Omar

Consolatieon
9 Adam Johnson

4 STO
Prelim Time
2 SJdu
2 ST0
3 MAC
4 STO
4 UST

2 GAC

1 MAC

1:54
1:53
1:58
2:01

2:00.
2:00.

a7
T4
.91
09
50
62
.53
.19
.93
.59
.42
.90
.54
.78

10 Steve Fischbach
11 Joshua Meltzer
11 Billy Gilbert
13 Mike Knight

14 Ryan McGovern
15 Joe Nelson

16 Mike Holthe

Preliminaries

17 Joe Czech

18 Marc Willis

19 Dave Labno

20 Anthony Barry
21 Raphael Casaes
22 Jesse Hanawalt
23 Eoin 0O'Hara

24 Keith Johnson
25 Bob Bredesen
26 Keoki Ching

SN N - -

usT
CAR
HAM
STO
SJu
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Evt &4 Senior Mens 50-Yd Freestyle

Championship

1 Cole Pinnow

2 Josh Tuchscherer

3 Bryan Ripken

4 Greg Lawrence

5 Matt Ramsey

6 Jason Ness

7 Joe Cashman

8 Aaron Gale
Consolation

9 Joe Vininski

9 Andy Hagen

11 Kevin Moran

12 Kyle Garton

13 David Heam

14 Orin Parvin

15 Andy Allen

16 Steve Braukman

2

Prelim Time

1
4
3
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STO
ST0
GAC
GAC
STO
GAC
UsT

MAC

ST10
GAC
STO
CAR
CAR
CAR
STO

sJu

21.42
21.49
21.65
21.61
21.66
21.81
21.89
21.64
21.93
21.97
21.95
22.02
21.96
21.65
22.32
22.03

22.10
22.16
22.10
22.04
22.47
22.42
22.63
22.54
22.79
22.58
23.08
23.00
23.09
22.82
23.31
23.04




MEN'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results Report

:iminaries
.{ Todd Burgess 1 UST
18 Jim Schwieger 3 usT
19 connal McCul lough 1 MAC
20 Nate Crowe 3 GAC
21 Jeff Gertsberg 2 HAM
22 Scott Gavin 1 UST
23 peter Hall 3 usT
24 Tim Murphy 1 SJU
25 Peter Jorgenson 2 HAM
26 Alex Konstantinou 4 MAC
27 Akif Tezcan 3 MAC
28 C McPherson 1 HAM
29 Brett Landin 4 CAR

23.17
23.73
24.34
24.46
24.60
24.68
24.77
24.80
25.02
25.47
26.07
27.90
32.34

Evt 6 Senior Mens 400-Yd

Medley Relay

Championship
1 ST OLAF..vacvecans v-.. STO

Prelim Time
Lead OFf Split.....51.40

1 Justin Bradley...... &4
2 Nate Linscheid...... 4
3 Cole PinnoW...seeees 2
4 Jason Hansen...... wiei
2 GUSTAVUS...cncvue vasee GAC
Lead Off Split...-- 53.58
1 Vince Breza....--- —
2 Bryan Ripken........ 4
3 Jeremy Ahrens....... 1
4 Andy Hagen......... 1
3 ST THOMAS...ccvveaneens ust
1 Steve Fischbach..... 3
2 Dan Beskar.......... 4
3 Hany Omar....... veee b
4 Joe Cashman......... 2
4 ST JOHNS..vvecvanreen . SJu
1 Phil StEger.cecenans 2
2 Ryan McGovern......- 2
3 Steve Espeland...... 1
4 Tim Beckmann........ 1
5 MACALESTER...vavssnsss MAC
1 Brian Deiger...... e B
2 Adam Johnson....-... 1
3 Aaron Gale.......... 4
4 Chris Peak.esueneses 4
6 CARLETON...vvaca== .... CAR
1 Jon Jacobs.......en- 2
2 Brett Landin........ 4
3 David Heam.........- P
4 Orin Parvin......... 4
7 HAMLINE........ neas S HAM
1 Van Oosterom.......-. 4
2 Peter Jorgenson..... 2
3 Tim Redfield........ 1
4 Carl Saxton......--- 4
Consalation

Preliminaries

ProSwim V3.0

3:28.34
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3:41.49
4:07.14
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Evt 7 Senior Mens 200-Yd Medley Relay

Championship

1 ST OLAF...cennenenanns STO 1:35.46
Prelim Time 1:40.23

1 Justin Bradley...... &

2 Nate Linscheid...... 4

3 Mark Seguin........- 4

4 Josh Tuchscherer.... 1
2 GUSTAVUS . vevevannnn ..« GAC 1:36.51
1:37.77

1 Vince Breza..... p—

2 Bryan Ripken........ 4

3 Jeremy Ahrens....... 1

4 Greg Lawrence..... s 3
3 ST THOMAS. .. ccvvennv-- UsT 1:39.25
1:49.25

1 Steve Fischbach..... 3

2 Dan Beskar..... PO

3 Hany Omar...ceeeense 4

4 Joe Cashman..... Sin
4 CARLETON..cvvauns ...+« CAR 1:40.61
1:49.97

1 Jon Jacobs.......... 2

2 Brett Landin...... -

. 3 David Heam....... e 2

4 Kyle Gartone........ 4
5 MACALESTER........ vees MAC 1:41.11
1:56.40

1 Steve Kowalczyk..... 1

2 Adam Johnson........ 1

3 Aaron Gale...... vees B

4 Brian Deiger........ 3
& ST JOHNS..... s SJu 1:41.18
1:53.94

1 Steve Braukman...... 2

2 Ryan McGovern....... 2

3 Joe Czech..veuneans .1

4 Tim Beckmamn........ 1
7 HAMLINE......s o . HAM 1:49.00
1:56.02

1 Tim Redfield.......- 1

2 Peter Jorgenson..... 2

3 Billy Gilbert....... 1

4 Jeff Gertsberg...... 2

Consolation

preliminaries

Evt 8 Senior Mens 400-Yd Individ Med

championship

1 Phil Steger 2 SJU  4:09.54
Prelim Time 4:12.91

2 Lars Gulbrandson 2 STO  4:17.52
4:19.35

3 Mike Knight 4 STO  4:19.535
4:21.91

4 Joshua Meltzer 3 CAR  4:20.06
4:23.37

5 steve Fischbach 3 UST 4:21.28
4:21.73

6 Andy Hagen 1 GAC  4:2B.63

t Swim Team, St Cloud MN

7 Ryan Flannery

8 Zach Irvine

Consolation
9 Dan Haske

10 Aaron Willis

11 Tim Tweedy

12 Jesse Hanawalt

13 paniel McAvey

14 Alex Johnson

15 Alex Konstantinou

16 connal MeCul lough

Preliminaries
17 John Wolhaupter
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5:25.42

Evt 9 Senior Mens 100-Yd Butterfly

Championship
1 Cole Pinnow

prelim Time

2 Jeremy Ahrens

3 Steve Espeland

4 Mark Seguin

5 Billy Gilbert

6 Bob Amrhein

7 Mark Plotz

8 David Heam
Consolation

9 Josh Gordon

10 Joe Czech

11 Brian Beckstrom

12 Weath Eckhart

13 Jon Jacobs

14 Dan Haske

15 Ron Zenga

16 Eoin D'Hara
Preliminaries

17 Matt Frederick

18 Keoki Ching

19 scott Gavin

- Hany Omar
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STO
GAC
SJuU
STO
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CAR
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GAC
GAC
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CAR

usT
CAR
UsT
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52.19
52.72
52.54
52.65
53.16
53.39
53.72
53.51
54.97
54.96
55.13
55.00
55.21
55.47
55.56
54.84

55.48
56.54
55.65
55.79
55.83
56.05
56.46
55.97
56.49
56.33
57.97
58.49
58.74
58.82
58.88
59.14

59.88
1:00.45
1:02.52




MEN'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fipnal Regults Report

ri Evt 10 Senior Mens 200-Yd Freestyle

.ampionship
1 Jason Hansen

2 Matt Judd
3 Aaron Gale
4 Scot Bolland
5 Tim Beckmann
6 Joe Vininski
7 Enda Moore
8 Neil Anderson
Consalation
9 Bryan Bachman
10 Van Qosterom
11 orin Parvin
12 Chris Peak
13 Luc Frary
14 carl Saxton
15 Jason Ness
6 Garrison Whyte
Preliminaries
17 Josh Flynn

18 Kevin Moran
19 Jim Schwieger

20 Josh Majsterski

21 Alan Debrauw

22 David Bachrach
23 Jeff Gertsberg

24 Peter Hall
25 C McPherson

Prelim
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10 Randy Morris 1 GAC  1:03.59
1:03.19
11 Mike Holthe 3 570 1:03.72
1:02.92
12 Tim Tweedy 2 GAC  1:04.10
1:04.01
13 Raphael Casaes 2 MAC  1:04.20
1:04.00
14 Todd Burgess 1 UsT  1:04.62
1:04.09
15 Bob Bredesen 4 usT  1:05.36
1:04.856
16 Marc Willis 1 54U 1:05.83
1:04.94
Preliminaries
17 Dave Labno 1 UST 1:05.15
18 Ron Zenga 1 uUsT 1:05.90
19 Kyle Garton 4 CAR 1:06.30
20 peter Jorgenson 2 HAM 1:07.76
21 Tim Murphy 1 sJU 1:08.81
22 Akif Tezcan 3 MAC 1:10.27

Evt 12 Senior Mens 100-Yd Backstroke

4 Jason Hansen........ 3
2 ST. JOHN'S "A"....... . SJuU 7:12.70
1 Tim Beckmann........ 1
2 Ryan Flannery....... 3
3 Phil Steger....... .. 2
4 Steve Espeland...... 1
3 MACALESTER "1M..uceans MAC 7:14.37
1 Aaron Gale..... s
2 Adam Johnson........ 1
3 chris Peak...c.ou.. .o b
4 Brian Deiger..... vee 3
4 GUSTAVUS ™M, ......... GAC 7:17.84
1 Jeremy Ahrens..... vy
2 Mark Plotz...coeevees 1
3 Vince Breza......--- 2
4 Andy Hagen.......... 1
5 ST. THOMAS “A"........ UsT 7:19.33
1 Enda Moore....... i
2 Luc Frary.ceceaesess 3
3 Hany OMAr..ceeesees- 4
4, Ssteve Fischbach..... 3
& CARLETON MAYM........ .. CAR 7:26.86
1 Russell Bynum......- 4
2 Jon Jacobs......eee 2
3 Joshua Meltzer...... 3
4 Orin ParviNe..eeeens 4
7 HAMLINE "AY....... .... HAM 7:28.88
1 Coarl SaXton......s.- &
2 Billy Gilbert....o-a 1
3 Tim Redfield...... a1
4 Van Dosterom....- wan b

Evt 11 Senior Mens i00-71d Breaststroke

Championship
1 Dan Beskar

2 Brett Landin

3 Adam Johnson

4 Nate Linscheid

5 Bryan Ripken
6 Andy Allen
7 Ryan McGovern
B Joe Nelson

Consolation
¢ Greg Lawrence

ProSwim V3.

4 UST 1:00.09
prelim Time 59.68
4 CAR 1:01.00
1:00.92

1 MAC 1:01.09
1:02.07

4 STO 1:01.42
1:01.05

&4 GAC 1:01.71
1:01.70

2 STO 1:01.85
1:01.92

2 SJu 1:02.79
1:02.69

3 STO 1:02.98
1:02.74

3 GAC 1:02.78
1:02.95

0 Licensel

championship
1 Justin Bradley 4 STO 51.78
prelim Time 51.34
2 Vince Breza 2 GAC 53.09
53.45
3 Mark Seguin 4 STO 53.30
54.18
4 Brian Deiger 3 MAC 54.78
54.62
5 Josh Tuchscherer 1 STO 56.03
56.64
6 Steve Kowalczyk 1 MAC 56.34
56.79
7 Mark Plotz 1 GAC B6.43
55.46
8 Steve Braukman 2 SJU 57.98
57.43

Consolation
9 Steve Espeland 184U 58.03
57.85
10 Jon Jacobs 2 CAR 58.05
58.36
11 Joe Cashman 2 usT 58.22
58.82
12 Matt Ramsey 3 sTO 58.87
58.36
13 Heath Eckhart 3 GAC  1:00.07
1:00.33
14 Bob Amrhein 2 5Ju  1:00.14
59.94
15 Anthony Barry 2 CAR  1:00.24
1:00.02
16 Justin Hoff 3 GAC  1:01.85
. 1:01.85

preliminaries

17 Nate Crowe 3 GAC  1:02.12
18 Keith Johnson 3 cAR 1:02.56
19 Tim Redfield 1 HAM 1:03.80

Evt 14 Senior Mens 1650-Yd Freestyle

1 Jason Hansen 3 STO
2 Chris Pesk 4 MAC
3 Bryan Bachman 1 8TO
4 Neil Anderson 2 STO0
5 Van Oosterom 4 HAM
6 Garrison Whyte 1 GAC
7 carl Saxton 4 HAM
8 Ryan Flannery 3 54U
9 Josh Gordon 3 CAR
10 Luc Frary 3 UsT
11 Russell Bynum 4, CAR
12 Tim Beckmann 1 s4U
13 Aaron Berg 2 GAC
14 Josh Flynn 1 SJU
15 Josh Majsterski 1 UST
16 Zach Irvine 1 sJU
17 Alex Johnson 2 GAC
18 Justin Hoff 3 GAC
19 pavid Bachrach 4 CAR
20 John Wolhaupter 1 sJU
21 Alex Watters 3 CAR

16:28.07
16:53.56
17:00.49
17:09.85
17:11.54
17:11.94
17:15.13
17:18.67
17:27.47
17:27.90
17:34.91
17:35.71
18:09.01
1B:14.30
18:49.91
18:55.53
18:57.37
19:20.31
19:36.04
19:49.34
20:10.38

Evt 15 Semior Mens 200-Yd Backstroke

Evt 13 Senior Mens 800-Yd Free Relay

1 ST. OLAF "AM....vienen STO  6:52.30
1 Matt Judd....... ey 2
2 Cole PinMOW.....vees 2
3 Justin Bradley...... 4

d to: College of St Benmedict Swim Team, St Cloud MN

Championship

1 Justin Braedley 4 STO

Prelim Time

2 Mark Seguin 4 STO

3 Brian Deiger 3 MAC

-- Page 3 --

1:51.45
1:50.48
1:56.53
1:57.38
1:58.48
1:58.88




'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN
Final Resultsg Report
4 Vince Breza 2 GAC  1:59.55 17 Aaren Berg 2 GAC 52.16
1:59.63 18 Jim Schuwieger 3 ust 52.41
5 Lars Gulbrandson 2 STO  2:02.04 19 Alan Debrauw 4 CAR 52.96
1:59.54 20 Keoki Ching 1 CAR 54.70
6 Steve Kowalezyk T MAC  2:04.44 21 David Bachrach 4 CAR 55.43
2:04.,49 22 Jeff Gertsberg 2 HAM 55.87
7 Mark Plotz 1 GAC  2:05.58 23 Alex Konstantinou 4 MAC 56.07
2:06.41 24 Peter Hall 3 usT 56.28
8 Steve Braukman 2 SJU  2:06.25 25 C McPherson 1 HAM  1:;03.23
2:05.48
Censolation Evt 17 Senior Mens 200-vYd Breaststroke
9 Steve Fischbach 3 ust  2:05.01
2:06.96 Champienship
10 Aaron Willis 2 GAC  2:10.39 1 Dan Beskar 4 UST  2:10.99
2:12.75 Prelim Time 2:10.97
11 Anthony Barry 2 CAR  2:11.86 2 Phil Steger 2 54U 2:11.44
2:10.92 2:12.67
12 Brian Beckstrom 1 GAC  2:13.85 3 Nate Linscheid 4 §TO  2:14.46
2:13.62 2:14.49
13 Daniel McAvey 1 CAR  2:14.17 4 Joe Nelson 3 8TO  2:14.53
2:15.29 2:14.01
14 Justin Hoff 3 GAC  2:14.86 5 Adam Johnson 1 MAC  2:14.8B0
2:16.82 2:17.24
15 Keith Johnson 3 CAR  2:15.47 6 Joshua Meltzer 3 CAR  2:14.92
2:14,52 2:15.62
16 Tim Redfield 1 HAM  2:16.70 7 Ryan McGovern 2 SdU  2:15.86
2:15.52 : 2:17.04
8 Andy Allen 2 5T0  2:18.00
Preliminaries 2:18.12
17 Nate Crowe 3 GAC  2:19.65
18 Alex Johnsan 2 GAC  2:21.57 Consolation
Dave Villafana 2 UST  SCRATCH 9 Brett Landin 4 CAR  2:18.31
2:21.78
10 Mike Holthe 3 sT0 2:18.39
Evt 16. Senior Mens 100-Yd Freestyle 2:18.25
- 11 Raphael Casaes 2 MAC  2:21.19
Championship 2:23.30
1 Cole Pinnow 2 STO 46.84 12 Marc Willis 1 SJU  2:21.48
Prelim Time 46.94 2:21.62
2 Josh Tuchscherer 1 sTO 47.16 13 Tim Tweedy 2 GAL  2:21.66
47.88 2:20.38
3 Joe Cashman 2 UST 47.67 14 Bob Bredesen 4 UST  2:22.08
47.76 2:22.72
4 Aaron Gale 4 MAC 47.93 15 Randy Morris 1 GAC  2:22.33
48,62 2:22.84
5 Bryan Ripken 4 GAC 47.95 16 Zach Irvine 1 SJU  2:22.64
48.28 2:22.11
6 Joe Vininski 3 sTo 48.13
48.32 Preliminaries
7 Andy Hagen 1 GAC 48,20 17 Dan Haske 1T SJU  2:23.87
47.82 18 Dave Labno 1 UST  2:24.05
8 Jason Ness 2 GAC 48.57 19 Ron Zenga 1T UST  2:25.20
48.73 20 Peter Jorgenson 2 HAM  2:27.20
21 Alex Watters 3 CAR  2:31.67
Consolation 22 Tim Murphy 18U 2:34.80
9 Scot Bolland 4 ST0 48.73 23 Akif Tezcan 3 MAC  2:3B.51
48.77
10 Matt Ramsey 3 sT0 4B.86
48.76 Evt 18 Senior Mens 200-Yd Butterfly
11 Greg Lawrence 3 GAC 49.25
49.32 Championship
12 Orin Parvin 4 CAR 49.74 1 Jeremy Ahrens T GAC  1:55.97
50.19 Prelim Time 1:56.60
13 David Heam 2 CAR 49.87 2 Enda Moore 3 UsT 1:58.08
49_55 1:59.62
1 le Garton 4 CAR 50.36 3 Steve Espeland 1sJu 1:58.18
50.32 1:58.43
15 Kevin Moran 1 870 51.00 4 Matt Judd 2 5TO0  1:58.76
50.56 1:59.12
16 Todd Burgess 1 UsT 51.46 5 Hany Omar 4 UST 1:58.95
51.24 2:00.55
6 Mike Knight 4 STO  2:00.83
2:01.45

‘rel iminaries

Proswim v¥3.0 Licensed to:

College of St Benedict Swim Team, St Cloud MN

7 Josh Gordon 3 CAR 2:01.32
2:01.92
8 Billy Gilbert 1 HAM 2:01.40
2:01.24
Consolation

? Russell Bynum 4 CAR  2:01.77
2:03.21
10 Bob Amrhein 2 SJu  2:02.35
2:02.61
11 Brian Beckstrom 1 GAC  2:06.49
2:07.67
12 Heath Eckhart 3 GAC  2:07.07
2:08.09
13 Jon Jacobs 2 CAR  2:07.14
2:11.46
14 Aaron Willis 2 GAC 2:08.80
2:10.66
15 Joe Czech 18530 2:12.13
2:12.51
16 Jesse Hanawalt T CAR  2:15.32
2:17.17

Preliminaries
17 John Wolhaupter 1500 2:20.00
18 Eoin O'Hara 2 CAR  2:21.48
19 Matt Frederick TUST 2:24.51
20 Scott Gavin 1 UST  2:32.65
21 Connal McCul lough 1 MAC  2:35.75

Evt 20 Senior Mens 400-Yd Free Relay

Championship

1 ST OLAF..... eraan +... STO  3:07.33
Prelim Time 3:12.77

Lead Off Split..... 46.75

1 Cole Pinnow....,.... 2

2 Josh Tuchscherer.... 1

3 Joe Vininski........ 3

4 Jason Hansen........ 3
2 GUSTAVUS.............. GAC 3:11.64
3:29.29

1 Jason Ness.......... 2

2 Jeremy Ahrens....... 1

3 Andy Hagen.......... 1

4 Bryan Ripken....... . 4
3 ST THOMAS............. usT 3:14.39
3:33.40

1 Joe Cashman......... 2

2 Dan Beskar......... . b

3 Steve Fischbach..... 3

4 Enda Moore..... P
4 ST JOHNS........... +-« SJU  3:18.05
3:23.64

1 Tim Beckmann........ 1

2 Steve Braukman...... 2

3 Phil Steger......... 2

4 Steve Espeland...... 1
5 CARLETON....ccvuunn... CAR 3:19.37
3:35.04

1 Orin Parvin...... s o

2 Joshua Meltzer...... 3

3 Kyle Garton......... 4

4 David Heam.......... 2
6 MACALESTER............ MAC  3:19.38
3:45.42

1 Aaron Gale.......... 4

2 Adam Johnson........ 1
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MEN'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Results Report

3 Chris Peak.......... 4

4 Brian Deiger........ 3
7 HAMLINE...vvevuuno ... HAM  3:24.71
3:28.76

1 Billy Gilbert,...... 1

2 Van Oosterom........ 4

3 Tim Redfield........ 1

4 Carl Saxton........ .4

Consolation

Preliminaries

ProSwim V3.0 Licensed to: College of St Benedict Swim Team, St Cloud MN -~
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1994 MIAC MEN'S Diving Championships

EVENT #5 1 METER DIVING

NAME

RYAN EVANS

KAl TOUMINEN
DAN CARLSON
PHUC VINH

STEVE KOWALCZYK

SCHOOL
HAMLINE
MACALESTER
GUSTAVUS
CARLETON
MACALESTER

TRIALS FINALS-1
394.10 183.05
326.95 140.95
295.05 129.20
210.15 103.70
207.75 103.05



MEN'S MIAC SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results Report

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Event

Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens

400-Yd
400-Yd
200-Yd
200-Yd
400-Yd
200-Yd
200-Yd
800-Yd
800-Yd

Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Individ Med
Freestyle
Freestyle
Free Relay
Free Relay

1650-Yd Freestyle

200-vd
400-Yd
400-vd

Butterfly
Free Relay
Free Relay

Record

MIAC
POOL
MIAC
PCOL
PGOL
MIAC
PoOL
MIAC
PoaL
pPoaL
POOL
MIAC
POOL

New Titleholder

Phil Steger
Jason Hansen
Jason Hansen
ST. OLAF

ST. OLAF
Jason Hansen
Jeremy Ahrens

STO
§TO0
STO
ST0
SJuU
STO
STO
STO0
STQ
STO
GAC
STO
STO

3:28.34
3:28.34
1:35.46
1:35.46
4:09.54
1:42.08
1:42.08
6:52.30



